CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



French Corner - Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, up to four chafing
dishes/platters, one dispenser and all serving pieces and have
everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then the
staff pe

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Serving & Eating Utensils
(15 minimum)

HOLIDAY BUFFETS

Herb Roasted Turkey Holiday Meal

(20 minimum) Dark and white meat herb roasted turkey served
with stuffing, mashed potatoes, and green beans.

Spiral Cut Honey Baked Ham Holiday Meal

$125

$21.95

$0

$1

$21.95



(20 minimum) Served with stuffing, mashed potatoes, and
green beans

Turkey & Ham Holiday Meal

(20 minimum) Dark and white meat herb roasted turkey and
spiral cut honey baked ham served with stuffing, mashed
potatoes, and green beans.

HOLIDAY BOXED LUNCH

Holiday Boxed Lunch

Your choice of turkey or ham, served with stuffing, mashed
potatoes, and green beans.

A LA CARTE

Succulent Herb Roasted Turkey
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Spiral Cut Honey Baked Ham
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

SIDES

Green Beans Almandine
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Sauteed Zucchini with Fresh Herbs
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Homemade Corn Muffin Souffle
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Broccoli & Cauliflower
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

$7.95

$6.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95



Baked Beans
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Corn on the Cob
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Western Corn Medley
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Glazed Baby Carrots
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Sauteed Baby Spinach Almadine
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Corn O-Brien
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Artichoke-Parmesan Gratin
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Fresh Grilled Asparagus
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Potatoes au Gratin
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Twice Baked Potatoes
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Spinach Orzo Pasta
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Tri-Color Orzo Primavera
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95



Homemade Macaroni & Cheese $3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Grilled or Roasted Vegetables $3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Cranberry Chutney $1.95
(20 Minimum)
Dinner Roll $0.75

Served with butter.

Truffled Mac and Cheese $4.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Harvest Salad $5.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

DESSERTS

Mini Seasonal Pie (Each) $4.95
3" homemade apple, pecan, or pumpkin pie.

Custom Design Cookies $3.95

(12 MINIMUM // 72 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED) Basic design
and logo.

Assorted Full Size Pies $29.95

Pumpkin Cheesecake Squares $4.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Chef's Choice Assorted Dessert Platter $4.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Bread Pudding with Bourbon Sauce



(Serves 15 - 20)

BEVERAGES

Freshly Mango Infused Iced Tea

(20 ppl minimum) Served by gallon in a dispenser with
sweeteners, lemons and ice.

Freshly Raspberry Infused Tea

(Per person) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, lemons
and ice.

The French Corner Robust Coffee

(20 minimum) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, creamers
and condiments.

The French Corner Decaf Coffee

(10 minimum) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, creamers
and condiments.

Starbucks Brand Ground, Brewed Coffee

(10 minimum) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, creamers
and condiments.

Hot Tea

(Per person) Hot water served in thermos with sweeteners,
condiments and a variety of tea bags.

Tropical Fruit Punch (Gallon)
Served with cups and ice.

Strawberry Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with cups and ice.

Orange Juice (Gallon)
Served with cups and ice.

$42.95

$19.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$17.95

$19.95

$19.95



Freshly Brewed Iced Tea (Gallon) $17.95
Served with lemons, sweeteners, cups and ice.

Bottled Juices $2.95
(Assorted flavors)

______ Coke (12 0z. can) $2.95
_______Diet Coke (12 oz. can) $2.95
______ Sprite (12 oz. can) $2.95
_____ Dr. Pepper (12 0z. can) $2.95

Festive Wassail $2.95

(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Holiday Punch $2.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)

Bottled Water $2.95
EXTRAS
Catering Service Agreement $0

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or



