

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV	CVV: Billi		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

French Corner - Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$125
Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, up to four chafing dishes/platters, one dispenser and all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then the staff pe	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$21.95
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Serving & Eating Utensils (15 minimum)	\$1
HOLIDAY BUFFETS	
Herb Roasted Turkey Holiday Meal	\$21.95
(10 minimum) Dark and white meat herb roasted turkey served with stuffing, mashed potatoes, and green beans.	
Spiral Cut Honey Baked Ham Holiday Meal	

(10 minimum) Served with stuffing, mashed potatoes, and green beans	\$21.95
Turkey & Ham Holiday Meal (10 minimum) Dark and white meat herb roasted turkey and spiral cut honey baked ham served with stuffing, mashed potatoes, and green beans.	\$21.95
HOLIDAY BOXED LUNCH	
Holiday Boxed Lunch Your choice of turkey or ham, served with stuffing, mashed potatoes, and green beans.	\$21.95
A LA CARTE	
Succulent Herb Roasted Turkey (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$7.95
Spiral Cut Honey Baked Ham (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$6.95
SIDES	
Green Beans Almandine (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95
Sauteed Zucchini with Fresh Herbs (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95
Homemade Corn Muffin Souffle (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95
Broccoli & Cauliflower (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95

Baked Beans	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Corn on the Cob	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Western Corn Medley	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Glazed Baby Carrots	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Sauteed Baby Spinach Almadine	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Corn O-Brien	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Artichoke-Parmesan Gratin	\$3.95
Artichoke-Parmesan Gratin (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95
	\$3.95 \$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	·
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus	·
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus (Per person - 10 Minimum) Potatoes au Gratin	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus (Per person - 10 Minimum) Potatoes au Gratin (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95 \$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus (Per person - 10 Minimum) Potatoes au Gratin (Per person - 10 Minimum) Twice Baked Potatoes	\$3.95 \$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus (Per person - 10 Minimum) Potatoes au Gratin (Per person - 10 Minimum) Twice Baked Potatoes (Per person - 10 Minimum)	\$3.95 \$3.95 \$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum) Fresh Grilled Asparagus (Per person - 10 Minimum) Potatoes au Gratin (Per person - 10 Minimum) Twice Baked Potatoes (Per person - 10 Minimum) Spinach Orzo Pasta	\$3.95 \$3.95 \$3.95

Homemade Macaroni & Cheese	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Grilled or Roasted Vegetables	\$3.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Cranberry Chutney	\$1.95
(10 Minimum)	
Dinner Roll	\$0.75
Served with butter.	
Truffled Mac and Cheese	\$4.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Harvest Salad	\$5.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
DESSERTS	
Mini Seasonal Pie (Each)	\$4.95
3" homemade apple, pecan, or pumpkin pie.	
Custom Design Cookies	\$3.95
(12 MINIMUM // 72 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED) Basic design and logo.	
Assorted Full Size Pies	\$29.95
Pumpkin Cheesecake Squares	\$4.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Chef's Choice Assorted Dessert Platter	\$4.95
(Per person - 10 Minimum)	
Bread Pudding with Bourbon Sauce	

(Serves 15 - 20)	\$42.95
BEVERAGES	
Freshly Mango Infused Iced Tea	\$19.95
(10 ppl minimum) Served by gallon in a dispenser with sweeteners, lemons and ice.	
Freshly Raspberry Infused Tea	\$2.95
(Per person) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, lemons and ice.	
The French Corner Robust Coffee	\$2.95
(10 minimum) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, creamers and condiments.	
The French Corner Decaf Coffee	\$2.95
(10 minimum) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, creamers and condiments.	
Starbucks Brand Ground, Brewed Coffee	\$2.95
(10 minimum) Served in a dispenser with sweeteners, creamers and condiments.	
Hot Tea	\$2.95
(Per person) Hot water served in thermos with sweeteners, condiments and a variety of tea bags.	
Tropical Fruit Punch (Gallon)	\$17.95
Served with cups and ice.	
Strawberry Lemonade (Gallon)	\$19.95
Served with cups and ice.	
Orange Juice (Gallon)	\$19.95
Served with cups and ice.	

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$17.95	
Served with lemons, sweeteners, cups and ice.		
Bottled Juices	\$2.95	
(Assorted flavors)		
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$2.95	
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$2.95	
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$2.95	
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$2.95	
Festive Wassail	\$2.95	
(Per person - 10 Minimum)		
Holiday Punch	\$2.95	
(Per person - 10 Minimum)		
Bottled Water	\$2.95	
EXTRAS		
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0	